Rising Stars Winter Gala 2023 Results Sheet 1 of 26

EVENT 2 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Una O'Carroll 8 Bradford 23.19

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 3 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Crampton 8 llkley 33.38

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 4 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Una O'Carroll 8 Bradford 26.69

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 6 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Una O'Carroll 8 Bradford 30.18

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 7 Boys 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. James Crampton 8 llkley 29.06

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 8 Girls 08 Yrs 25m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl./Ht.
1. Una O'Carroll 8 Bradford 22.81

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 9 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Felix Woodward 9
2. Alexander Burdett 9
3. Noah Yeardley 9
4. Toby Fillingham 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Toby Crampton 10
2. Hayden Wadsworth 10

William Smith 10

Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
Bingley 53.60 71

Bradford 54.97 66

Iikley 56.14 62

Bradford 58.41 55

Club Time FINA Pt PI./Ht.
Iikley 57.38 58

likley 1:01.33 47

Bingley DQT 1L

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 10 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Evie Battle 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Daisy Fawthorpe 10
2. Abigayle Craven 10
3. Polly Wardleworth 10
4. Emily Hagyard 10
5. Amelia-Mae Hudyma 10

Eden Harrison 10

Club
Bingley

Club
Bradford
Iikley
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bingley

Time
49.59

Time
46.21
48.42
52.60

1:00.65
1:00.99
DNC

FINA Pt
132

FINA Pt
163
142
110

72
4l

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 11 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Alexander Burdett 9
2. Toby Fillingham 9
3. Noah Yeardley 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Hayden Wadsworth 10

Club
Bradford
Bradford
likley

Club
lIkley

Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1:05.22 55
1:06.93 51
1:12.38 40

Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1:11.60 42

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 12 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Evie Battle 9
2. Catie Marples 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Eden Harrison 10
2. Polly Wardleworth 10
3. Abigayle Craven 10
4. Lois Sonley 10
5. Amberley Cross 10
6. Daisy Fawthorpe 10
7. Martha Anderson-Smith 10
8.  Amelia-Mae Hudyma 10
9. Emily Hagyard 10

Club
Bingley
Bingley

Club
Bingley
Bradford
likley
Bingley
Bingley
Bradford
Bingley
Bradford
Bradford

Time
1:02.11
1:17.24

Time
52.90
56.20
58.10

1:00.54
1:00.57
1:01.65
1:07.40
1:09.75
1:13.69

FINA Pt
97
50

FINA Pt
1567
131
118
104
104

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 13 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. William Smith 10 Bingley 56.34 57

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 14 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Evie Battle 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Abigayle Craven 10
2. Daisy Fawthorpe 10

Club
Bingley

Club
likley
Bradford

Time
1:03.44

Time
1:01.66
1:05.28

FINA Pt
56

FINA Pt
61
52

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 15 Boys 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Alexander Burdett 9
2. Noah Yeardley 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. William Smith 10
2. Toby Crampton 10
3. Hayden Wadsworth 10

Club
Bradford
likley

Club
Bingley
ikley
ikley

Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
45.50 86

51.94 58

Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
46.82 79
49.73 66
49.97 65

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 16 Girls 09/10 Yrs 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Evie Battle 9
2. Catie Marples 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Amberley Cross 10
2. Abigayle Craven 10
3. Chloe Dinsdale 10
4. Polly Wardleworth 10
5. Daisy Fawthorpe 10
6.  Emily Hagyard 10
7. Lois Sonley 10
8.  Amelia-Mae Hudyma 10
9. Martha Anderson-Smith 10

Club
Bingley
Bingley

Club
Bingley
ikley
Iikley
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Bingley
Bradford
Bingley

Time
46.85
1:07.15

Time
45.66
46.00
47.16
48.40
48.49
52.03
52.70
53.72
59.16

FINA Pt
"7
39

FINA Pt
126
123
114
106
105

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 17 Boys 09/10 Yrs 100m IM

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PI/Ht.
1. William Smith 10 Bingley 1:56.41 75

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 18 Girls 09/10 Yrs 100m IM

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Evie Battle 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Abigayle Craven 10
2. Polly Wardleworth 10

Club
Bingley

Club
likley
Bradford

Time
1:57.09

Time
1:52.94
1:54 47

FINA Pt
12

FINA Pt
125
120

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 19 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Danlee 11 llkley 49.38 91

2. Edward Burdett 11 Bradford 54.43 68

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Ashton Wadsworth 12 llkley 43.72 131

2. Alexander Marsden 12 llikley 50.59 84

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Alex Mulley 13 Bingley 39.94 172

2. Dexter Woodward 13 Bingley 40.19 168

3. Wojciech Kuljon 13 Bradford 55.78 63

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.

Oliver Firth 14 Bradford DQT 1L

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 20 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PI/Ht.
1. EllaFirth 11 Bingley 46.75 157

2. Charlotte Hagyard 11 Bradford 47.84 147

3. Anita Wadie 11 llikley 47.97 146

4 Elsie Pegington 11 llkley 49.10 136

Martha Andrews 11 Bradford DQFI 2L

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Jessica McVicar 12 Bradford 42.72 206

2. Isla Parker 12 Bradford 42.90 204

3. Evie Monks 12 Bradford 43.40 197

4. Molly Yeardley 12 llkley 4413 187

5. Rose Knox 12 Bradford 47.94 146

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl/Ht.
1. Molly Azemar-Battle 13 Bingley 40.62 240

2. Poppy Richards 13 Bingley 45.44 17

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt Pl/Ht.

Emma Griffiths 14 Bradford DNC

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 21 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Edward Burdett 1

Dan Lee 11
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Ashton Wadsworth 12
2. Alexander Marsden 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. William Morley 13
2. Alex Mulley 13

Wojciech Kuljon 13

Club
Bradford
Iikley

Club
Ikley
ikley

Club
Bingley
Bingley
Bradford

Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
53.53 101

DQSL 1L
Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
50.94 "7
57.17 83
Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
44.56 175
56.53 90

DQSL 1L

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 22 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Maya Herar 11 Bingley 51.83 167

2. Elsie Pegington 11 llkley 52.19 163

3. Anita Wadie 11 llikley 56.13 131

4. Isabel Azemar-Battle 11 Bingley 56.60 128

5. AvaTarren 11 Bingley 57.50 122

6.  Charlotte Hagyard 11 Bradford 57.72 121

7. Darcy Brabiner 11 llkley 1:03.22 92

8. Darcy Mason 11 Bingley 1:04.75 85

Martha Andrews 11 Bradford DQT 1L

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Jessica McVicar 12 Bradford 48.12 209

2. Isobel Aperghis 12 llkley 48.68 201

3. Evie Monks 12 Bradford 49.90 187

4, Lauren Appleby 12 Bradford 49.94 187

5. Hayley Pang 12 Bradford 50.09 185

6.  Molly Yeardley 12 llkley 50.11 185

7. Isla Parker 12 Bradford 55.12 139

8. Rose Knox 12 Bradford 55.66 135

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Ella Harrison 13 Bingley 47.38 219

2. Amber Tarbotton 13 Bingley 47.72 214

3. Poppy Richards 13 Bingley 57.28 123

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Ruby Donaldson 14  Bradford 46.34 234

2. Izzy Baxter-King 14 Bingley 49.56 191

Emma Giriffiths 14 Bradford DNC

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 23 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Dexter Woodward 13
2. William Morley 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Oliver Firth 14

Club
Bingley
Bingley

Club
Bradford

Time
38.84
40.03

Time
39.11

FINA Pt
175
160

FINA Pt
17

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 24 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. EllaFirth 1
2. Charlotte Hagyard 1
2. Elsie Pegington 1
4. Maya Herar 1
5. Erin Bonner 1
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Jessica McVicar 12
2. Evie Monks 12

Club
Bingley
Bradford
Iikley
Bingley
Iikley

Club
Bradford
Bradford

Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
48.22 129
52.59 99
52.59 99
52.81 98
53.35 95
Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
46.28 146
46.41 144

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 25 Boys 11/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Edward Burdett 11 Bradford 47.23 77

2. Danlee 11 likley 49.03 69

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Ashton Wadsworth 12 llkley 36.28 171

2. Alexander Marsden 12 llikley 42.79 104

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. William Morley 13 Bingley 33.69 214

2. Thomas Littler 13 Bingley 35.37 185

3. Alex Mulley 13 Bingley 36.45 169

4. Dexter Woodward 13 Bingley 36.91 162

5. Wojciech Kuljon 13 Bradford 56.76 44

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD  Club Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1. Oliver Firth 14 Bradford 34.30 203

2. Adarsh Mogane 14 Bingley 46.69 80

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 26 Girls 11/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Charlotte Hagyard 1
2. Anita Wadie 1
3. Maya Herar 1
4. EllaFirth 1
5. Elsie Pegington 1
6. Erin Bonner 1
7. Ava Tarren 1
8. Millie Littler 1
9. Isabel Azemar-Battle 1
10.  Darcy Brabiner 1
11. Darcy Mason 1
12.  Martha Andrews 1
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Evie Monks 12
2. Jessica McVicar 12
3. Lucy Dinsdale 12
4, Isobel Aperghis 12
5. Hayley Pang 12
6. Isla Parker 12
7. Molly Yeardley 12
8. Rose Knox 12
9. Lauren Appleby 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Ella Harrison 13
2. Molly Azemar-Battle 13
3. Amber Tarbotton 13
4, Poppy Richards 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Ruby Donaldson 14
2. Izzy Baxter-King 14

Club
Bradford
Iikley
Bingley
Bingley
Ikley
Iikley
Bingley
Bingley
Bingley
Iikley
Bingley
Bradford

Club
Bradford
Bradford
Ikley
Iikley
Bradford
Bradford
Iikley
Bradford
Bradford

Club

Bingley
Bingley
Bingley
Bingley

Club
Bradford
Bingley

Time
41.68
42.07
42.34
4347
4419
45.06
46.32
46.83
47.31
48.75
54.64
57.06

Time
37.76
38.94
39.53
39.75
39.80
41.80
41.84
44,37
46.12

Time
35.16
36.35
42.38
4469

Time
33.97
40.81

FINA Pt
166
161
158
146
139
131
121
"7
13
104

73
64

FINA Pt
223
204
195
191
191
165
164
138
122

FINA Pt
277
251
158
135

FINA Pt
307
177

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 27 Boys 11/14 Yrs 100m IM

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Edward Burdett 1
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD

Alexander Marsden 12

Ashton Wadsworth 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. William Morley 13

Dexter Woodward 13

Club
Bradford

Club
Ilkley
Iikley

Club
Bingley
Bingley

Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
2:01.00 67
Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
DQFI 4L
DQ ST
Time FINA Pt PL/Ht.
1:23.03 209
DQSL 2L

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03
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EVENT 28 Girls 11/14 Yrs 100m IM

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1. Maya Herar 1
2. EllaFirth 1
3. Charlotte Hagyard 1

Elsie Pegington 1
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Hayley Pang 12
2 Jessica McVicar 12
3. Isobel Aperghis 12
4 Rose Knox 12

Molly Yeardley 12
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Ruby Donaldson 14
2. Izzy Baxter-King 14

Emma Griffiths 14

Club
Bingley
Bingley
Bradford
likley

Club
Bradford
Bradford
Iikley
Bradford
Iikley

Club
Bradford
Bingley
Bradford

Time
1:46.43
1:46.85
1:47.63

DQFI 4L

Time
1:38.06
1:38.92
1:42.44
1:51.44

DNC

Time
1:23.72
1:40.81

DNC

FINA Pt
149
147
144

FINA Pt
191
186
167
130

FINA Pt
307
176

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

PL/Ht.

Results Sheet Prepared on 29/01/2023 at 22:03



